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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

New York County

 2,699 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 235 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 199 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 38 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,172 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  3,172 

 1,291 WENDY LONG

 1,446 BOB TURNER

 352 GEORGE MARAGOS

 4 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURAM SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERGIN JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT BELLAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMIHAEL FARINELDA (WRITE-IN)

 8 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID GARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER L TRARRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M HACKNEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLA ANN ROCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEELESH SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRESIDENT OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA MARTIN WOODARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DEPASQUALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHREINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAN THRASHER (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM M JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,133 

Unrecorded  39 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Bronx County

 885 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 181 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 21 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,099 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  1,099 

 446 WENDY LONG

 450 BOB TURNER

 147 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 C. RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON NYC CITY COUNCIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEYWARD J. BLOWME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL V. DONAHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY WERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL AYENDE (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,059 

Unrecorded  40 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Kings County

 5,237 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 446 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 90 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 53 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,829 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  5,829 

 907 WENDY LONG

 4,496 BOB TURNER

 318 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 A. BRINMORE C. BRITTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEKSANDR FURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMILIA HUGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER DONLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HIBERMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 ERIK MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 2 HAKEEM S JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEN S JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKIM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFEREY HALLIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH L. GENTILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCITTA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION BLACKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FAIRLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIOKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK DAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELZAQEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CORMIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD VINCENT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALIB NICHIREN BRAIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANL CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

Page 4 of 9



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Kings County

 2 YVETTE D. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,771 

Unrecorded  58 

Queens County

 6,220 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 EMERGENCY

 664 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 130 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,033 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  7,033 

 1,328 WENDY LONG

 4,513 BOB TURNER

 646 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 CHRISTIAN HILABRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HALLORAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO NAVARETTE (WRITE-IN)

 24 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKIM ZAFRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BELIZAIRE II (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LADY GAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUHAMMAD MIAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MITTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT VINCENT MORSE II (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 RORY LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY A. OGNIBENE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,542 

Unrecorded  491 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Richmond County

 2,282 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 366 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,676 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  2,676 

 1,252 WENDY LONG

 1,125 BOB TURNER

 264 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEAH ARATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRANT ZAWADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CHURCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MITCHELL T. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT IGNIZIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,657 

Unrecorded  19 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Total for Republican United States Senator (Citywide)

 17,323 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 EMERGENCY

 1,892 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 460 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 127 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,809 

Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots  0 

Total Applicable Ballots  19,809 

 5,224 WENDY LONG

 12,030 BOB TURNER

 1,727 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 A. BRINMORE C. BRITTON (WRITE-IN)

 5 ADRIANO ESPAILLAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEKSANDR FURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AURAM SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVRAHAM ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERGIN JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENT BELLAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 C. RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAMILIA HUGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMIHAEL FARINELDA (WRITE-IN)

 8 CHARLES B RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARON (WRITE-IN)

 4 CHARLES BARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BARRON NYC CITY COUNCIL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHARLES RANGEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN HILABRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE STANLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER DONLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER EDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER M DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HALLORAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID GARLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HIBERMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ULRICH (WRITE-IN)

 4 ERIK MARTIN DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO NAVARETTE (WRITE-IN)

 25 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Total for Republican United States Senator (Citywide)

 1 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY MEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 3 HAKEEM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 2 HAKEEM S JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKEEN S JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKIM JEFFRIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAKIM ZAFRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD BELIZAIRE II (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEATHER L TRARRANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEYWARD J. BLOWME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFEREY HALLIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BOUGIAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M HACKNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH L. GENTILI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIRSTEN GILLIBRAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 LADY GAGA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEAH ARATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCITTA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYLA ANN ROCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARION BLACKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRANT ZAWADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARLIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FAIRLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CHURCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIOKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MITCHELL T. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUHAMMAD MIAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEELESH SHAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK DAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA VELZAQEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL V. DONAHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRESIDENT OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RANDY CREDICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CORMIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA MARTIN WOODARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Crossover

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/13/2012  7:06:54PM

Total for Republican United States Senator (Citywide)

 1 RICHARD VINCENT RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DEPASQUALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MITTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHREINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT VINCENT MORSE II (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON KOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 RORY LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSEMARY A. OGNIBENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY WERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL AYENDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAN THRASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TALIB NICHIREN BRAIN (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT IGNIZIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM M JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANL CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 2 YVETTE D. CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,162 

Unrecorded  647 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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